
• Office of the Governor 

Attention: Martin O’Malley - governor@gov.state.md.us (410) 974-3275 (f) 

• Office of Lieu tent Governor 

Attention: Anthony G. Brown - ltgovernor@gov.state.md.us (410) 974-5882 (f) 

• Office of the Secretary of State 

Attention: John P. McDonough, Esq - www.sos.state.md.us (410) 974-5190 (f) 

• Office of Attorney General  

Attention: Douglas F. Gansler -  Douglas.gansler@maryland.gov (410) 576-6404 (f) 

• Office of Associate [Judge] Baltimore County Circuit Court, 3rd [Judicial] District  

Attention: Kathleen Cox  circuitcourt@baltimorecountymd.gov 

• Office of Court Psychiatrist Circuit Court  

Attention: Thomas J. Oglesby  circuitcourt@baltimorecountymd.gov (410) 296-5013 (B) 410-887-6555 (B) 

(410) 837-5892 (f) 

• Office of the County Executive Baltimore 

Attention: Kevin  Kamenetz  kevin@baltimorecountymd.gov 410-887-4049 (f) 

• Office of Warden Baltimore County Detention Center 

Attention: James P. O’Neill corrections@baltimorecountymd.gov 410-512-3406 (f) 

• Office of Acting Secretary of Transportation 



Attention: Darrell B. Mobley  secretary@mdot.state.md.us (410) 859-7397 (f) 

• Office of the State Court Administrator 

Frank V. Broccolina frank.broccolina@mdcourts.gov (410) 974-2169 (f) 

• Office of Motor Vehicle Administrator 

Attention: John T. Kuo -  jkuo@marylandmva.com  (410) 768-7274 (B) 

• Office of the Secretary of the State Police 

Attention: Marcus L. Brown  mspsuperintendent@maryland.gov (410) 653-9651 (f) 

• Office of Maryland Transportation Authority Police Tunnel Command 

Corey McKenzie – mdtapolice@mdta.maryland.gov 410-537-1200 (B) 

 

• Office of the Chief Deputy Administrator Department of Motor Vehicle 

Attention: Milton Chaffee - mchaffee1@marylandmva.com (410) 768-7281 (B)

• Office of Counsel Motor Vehicle  

Attention: Jonathan W. Acton II   jacton@marylandmva.com (410) 768-7416 (B) 

• Office of Clerk of Court 

Attention: Julie L. Ensor -  julie.ensor@mdcourts.gov (410) 887-2601 (B) 410-887-3062 (f)

• Office of Maryland General Assembly Senate President 

Thomas  V. Mike Miller Jr -  thomas.v.mike.miller@senate.state.md.us - (410) 841-3910 (f)

• Office of Maryland General Assembly Speaker House of Delegates 

Michael Erin Busch - michael.busch@house.state.md.us - (410) 841-3880 (f) 

 



• Maryland Insurance Commissioner 

Theresa M. Goldsmith, Esq.  insurance@mdinsurance.state.md.us 410-468-2020 (f) 

 

• Travelers Bond & Financial Products Claim bfpclaims@travelers.com 888.460.6622 (f)

 


